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able V

l - S
tatem

ent show
ing foreign ow

nership lim
its

E
O

aro
approved
lim

its
Lim

its
utilized

\s on snareholding date
A

s on the end of previouslE
fQ

uarter
A

s on the end of previous 2nd euartei
A

s on the end of previous 3rd euarter
A

s on thq end of previous 4th O
uarter



65ffiea 
C

nM
P

A
N

Y
 LT

D
 

I

nior.ir,i rtinn S
ehedr rle es on 3'l I 1212022

S
hare H

olding
N

o of H
olders

o/o dQ
a

N
o of S

hares
o/o dQ

a

Jpto 50
3467

43.4080
46327

0.309c

51 to 100
101 to 150

983
12.3075

88248
377ie

0.5887
0.2519

295
3.6935

151 to 250
747

9.3527
152259

1.0157

1013
12.6831

413796
2.7603

251 to 500
501 to 5000

1299
16.2639

2014007
13.4348

A
bove 5000

183
2.2912

12238604
81.6397

G
rand T

otal
7987

100.0000
14991000

100.0000

listriO
ution S

chedule as on 31 I 1212022

S
hare H

olding
N

o of H
olders

o/o dC
,a

N
o of S

hares
o/o ?lQ

A

U
pto 500

6505
81.4448

738389
4.9255

501 to 1000
655

8.2008
546885

3.6481

1001 to 2000
375

4.6951
593666

3.9601

2001 to 3000
151

1.8906
390498

2.6049

3001 to 4000
65

0.8138
232212

1.5490

4001 to 5000
53

0.6636
250746

1.6726

5001 to 10000
100

1.2520
733626

4.8938

A
trarra 

4O
O

O
O

83
1.0392

11504978
76.7459

G
rand T

alal
7987

100.0000
14991 000

100.000c
I

ni"trirn *irrn S
clredule as on 31 I 1212022

N
otiona V

atue of (R
s.) 

,N
o of H

olders
o/o 8,Q

a
A

m
ount (R

s.)
%

 age

Lm
sm

o
7160

89.6457
6426370

8.5736

5ft11 tn t(IY
ln

37
4.6951

2968330
3.9601

{fIIl{ 
trl 2{tfiX

l
2.7044

31 1 3550
4.1 539

2fil01to3O
0m

"nflftf t'.t rfflfl(t
1.1143

2275810
3.0362

0.3506
981495

1.3094

{0001 to 50000
36

0.4507
1664555

2.2207

50001 to 100000
46

0.5759
3166550

4.2246

A
bove 100000

3
0.4633

54358340
72.521?

G
rand T

otal
7987

100.0000
74955000

100.0000



D
rrqr.nT

ilcouP
rurv lro

4A
rrri.r,A

e nar E
alialC

liant ld
A

s per P
A

N

F
orrn 

fbdR
eords

%
 to T

otal R
ecords

N
o of S

hares
%

 to T
otal S

hares
N

o of R
ecords

N
o of S

hares

,atA
ll

5.2807
77207

0.5150
357

77207

N
S

D
L

w
7

38.1931
't2235602

81.6197
3126

12235602

l-N
G

I
1924

56.5262
267819',1

17.8653
4754

2678191

rO
IA

L
8711

100.0000
14991000

{00.0000
8237

14991000


